
EASTERN ZONE, SITARAMPUR  
P.O: SITARAMPUR, DIST: PASCHIM BARDHAMAN (W.B), PIN : 713359  

STD CODE: 0341, EMAIL: ez2.dgms@gmail.com 

Sl. 

No 

Name 

S/Shri 
Designation email 

Telephone No. 

Office Resid. Fax No. 

1. Suprio Chakraborty Dy. Director General schakraborty@clgms.gov.in 2510710 2514210  

2. Md. Aboo Asghar  PS to DDG abooasghar1968@gmail.com    

3. Vinod Rajak Director/Staff Officer vrajak@dgms.gov.in    

4. P. Damodar Director (Elect) pdamodar@dgms.gov.in     

5. Venkata Subba Rao Ankalagalla Director (Elect) vsubbarao@dgms.gov.in  2510720 2510716  

6. Praveen S Dy. Director (Elect.) praveen1105@dgms.gov.in    

7. Tapas Kumar Behera Dy. Director (Elect.) tapas.2301@dgms.gov.in    

8. Keshav Meena Dy. Director (Elect.) ksmeena.0503@dgms.gov.in    

9. Amit Kumar Dy. Director (Elect.) Amitkumardgms2024@gmail.com    

10. Ajay Kr. Ramnaresh Yadav Director (Mech) aryadav@dgms.gov.in     

11. N. Govind Phule Director (Mech.) ngphule@gmail.com     

12. Venkata R. Govindarajula Dy. Director (Mech.) gv.ranga81@dgms.gov.in    

13 Sunil B.Yohannan Dy. Director (Mech.) sunilbaby@dgms.gov.in    
SITARAMPUR REGION NO.1      Email:dgmsezr1@gmail.com 

13. Shyam Sunder Soni Director (Mining) sssoni@dgms.gov.in   2514203   

14. B. R. Mogili Dy. Director (Mining) rajamogili79@dgms.gov.in    

15. Madhu Sudhan Yadav. M Dy. Director (Mining) Madhu.sudhan86@dgms.gov.in     
SITARAMPUR REGION NO.2                  Email:ezsitarampur.r2@gmail.com 

16. Irfan Ahmad Ansari Director (Mining) iaansari@dgms.gov.in 2514213   

17. Ramesh Walikar Dy. Director (Mining) rwalikar@dgms.gov.in    

18. Rounak Mondal Dy. Director (Mining) rounak.mandal88@dgms.gov.in    
SITARAMPUR REGION NO.3           E-mail: sr3ez.dgms@gmail.com 

19 Sanjay Kumar Gimmedi Director (Mining) skgimmedi@dgms.gov.in 2514217   

20 R. Lingaiah Dy. Director (Mining) rlingaiah.12@dgms.gov.in 2514219   

21 Parvez Alam Dy. Director (Mining) parvez.1980@dgms.gov.in;      

 
GUWAHATI REGION, House of Ranjit Sharma, House No.16, Bye lane-10, Ganesh Mandir Path, New Guwahati, Assam, PIN – 781020 

STD-0361 Email:ez.ghydgms@gmail.com 

22 Awanish Kr. Mishra Director (Mining) akmishra@dgms.gov.in 2950125   

23 Kishore Kr. Dokuparthy Dy. Director (Mining) kishorekumar@dgms.gov.in    
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